Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified fo
Master

r:

Main info

Maksim Neliubin

Master
Chief Officer

8500

+79044460150

maximqqq888qqq@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /

Tankers

21.01.1991 USSR

Russia

Russia / Krasnodar

City:
WhatsApp Home address: Isaeva 1
Good Closest airport: = Sochi Airport (AER)
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0594639 07.11.2022 Russia 06.11.2027
662468792 29.11.2021 Russia 29.11.2026
0510824042 25.02.2011 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
NVS207773414 04.08.2023 Russia 04.05.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/285584/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Medical Care
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Leadership and Managerial
Skills

Radar observation and
plotting

Marine environmental
awareness

Training of Ship Safety
Officer

Basic training for oil and
chemical tanker

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

015924

015929

015929

015926

015925

015927

015928

015925

NVS207764354

NVS207764354

NVS207763855

1643865

1644089

015933

BTM-013/2021

015932

128/202

015931

015935

015934

1643865

NVS207773774

10.05.2023

01.06.2023

01.06.2023

18.05.2023

04.05.2023

16.05.2023

03.06.2023

04.05.2023

31.07.2023

31.07.2023

31.07.2023

15.01.2021

20.01.2021

30.05.2023

29.01.2021

26.05.2023

18.11.2022

24.05.2023

21.07.2023

25.07.2023

15.01.2021

04.08.2023

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

10.05.2028

01.06.2028

01.06.2028

18.05.2028

04.05.2028

16.05.2028

03.06.2028

04.05.2028

19.07.2028

19.07.2028

30.07.2028

14.01.2026

19.01.2026

30.05.2028

28.01.2026

26.05.2028

17.11.2027

24.05.2028

21.07.2028

25.07.2028

14.01.2026

04.08.2028



Advanced training for

NVS207776083 07.08.2023 Russia 04.08.2028
chemical tanker cargo
operations
Ice navigation training 2009-59 08.12.2023 Turkey 08.12.2028
Sub-zero temperatures
. 2009-59 08.12.2023 Turkey 08.12.2028
training
ISM code training 2009-59 08.12.2023 Turkey 08.12.2028
Ship crane operator 2009-59 12.12.2023 Turkey 12.12.2028
training
Cyber security training 2009-59 08.12.2023 Turkey 08.12.2028
ECDIS FURUNO 2022-19854 10.10.2022 Japan 10.10.2027
ECDIS TRANSAS 015933 30.05.2023 Russia 30.05.2028
Physical Examination 377/4 09.07.2025 Russia 09.07.2026
Report
Panama
Panama Radiocomunications 205234297 09.01.2024 19.07.2028
Endorsement
Panama Panama Endorsement 205234309 09.01.2024 04.05.2028
Panama GMDSS Seamans Book PA0495766 10.01.2024 19.07.2028
Panama Seamans Book PA0495767 10.01.2024 04.05.2028
i .08.2024 -
LARUS / PALAU O";‘;Z'(‘)e” MAN /2306 22700082 200 - Peninsula
Chief Officer R Energy FZE /
UAE
Crew Manager / Artem +7 988 948-33-11
Gabdulla Tukay / Oil/ichemical 06.12.2023 - Inzur Gemi
Chief Officer Panama tanker / 7056 Wartsila / 2400 30.03.2024 Isletmesi /
Turkey
. . . Topkapi
Master Mustafa Necati / Oil/chemical Wartsila / 2400 30.11.2022 - Shipping INC /



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Liberia

Mustafa Necati /

Liberia

Mustafa Necati /

Liberia

Armada Pride / Malta

Armada Pride / Malta

Armada Pride / Malta

Higher education

tanker /7162

Oil/chemical
tanker /7162

Qil/chemical
tanker /7162

Oil/chemical
tanker /7162

Oil/chemical
tanker /7162

Oil/chemical
tanker /7162

Height: 178

Weight: 93

Engineer-Boatmaster

Wife

Olga Neliubina

| am considering any jobs and fully ready to go!

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2400

21.04.2023

26.12.2021 -
10.08.2022

01.04.2021 -
31.07.2021

15.02.2020 -
15.10.2020

20.01.2019 -
04.08.2019

07.11.2017 -
30.08.2018

Turkey

Topkapi
Shipping INC /
Turkey

Topkapi
Shipping INC /
Turkey

Palmali
Gemicilik ve
Acentelik A. S./
Turkey

Palmali
Gemicilik ve
Acentelik A. S./
Turkey

Palmali
Gemicilik ve
Acentelik A. S./
Turkey

Overall size: XL-XXL

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English/Russian

+79841411507

Russia, City of

Novorossiysk, Isaeva 1



	CV
	Maksim Neliubin
	Master



